THE DATASHEET OF
SN7534050NSR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
12
14
9
10
16

drivers and receivers have active-high and active-low enables, respectively which can be externally connected
together to function as direction control. SN7534051 drivers each have an individual active-high enable.
ORDERING INFORMATION
TA PACKAGE (1) (2) ORDERABLE PART NUMBER TOP-SIDE MARKING
PDIP – N Tube of 25 SN7534050N SN7534050N
Tube of 50 SN7534050NS SN7534050
SOP – NS
Reel of 2000 SN7534050NSR SN7534050
–20°C to 85°C
PDIP – N Tube of 25 SN7534051N SN7534051N
Tube of 50 SN7534051NS SN7534051
SOP – NS
Reel of 2000 SN7534051NSR SN7534051
(1) Package drawings, standard packing quantities, thermal data, symbolization, and PCB design guidelines are available at
(2) For the most current package and ordering information, see the Package Option Addendum at the end of this document, or see the TI
website at www.ti.com.